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Accommodations

Axiom Hotel
Accommodations

28 Cyril Magnin Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 392-9466

The boutique hotel features 152
rooms, contemporary design and
tech-forward amenities on the
cutting edge. The LEED-certified
hotel welcomes those who
desire a digital lifestyle delivered
through seamless technology and
thoughtful service.

Media Offer: Qualified visiting
media may receive up to 20% off
best available rates. Contact
directly to set up media visit.

Contact: Heiko Novak, Marlene
Gomes

Phone: (628) 242-0304, 571-
423-8693

Email:
heiko.novak@axiomhotel.com,
mgomes @pmhotelgroup.com
https://www.axiomhotel.com

Comfort Inn By the Bay

Accommodations

2775 Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 928-5000
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Best views of the San Francisco Bay and
Golden Gate Bridge.

Media Offer: When and if available, Media
Rates will be extended.

Contact: Olay Phommahaxay

Phone: (415) 928-5000

Email:
olay@sfocomfortinnbythebay.com
http://www.sanfranciscocomfortinn.com

Galleria Park Hotel

Accommodations

191 Sutter Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 781-3060

Media Offer: 15%

Contact: Jody Harris, Haley
Maltz

Phone:, 8182807849

Email:
jharris@galleriapark.com,
hmaltz@theeddygolden.com
https://www.galleriapark.com/
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Grand Hyatt San Francisco
Accommodations

345 Stockton Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 398-1234
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Media Offer: Please contact hotel for availability and rates

Contact: Stephanie Thomas White

Phone: 415-848-6075

Email: stephanie.thomas @hyatt.com
https://sanfrancisco.grand.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html

Hilton Garden Inn San Francisco/Oakland Ba)
Accommodations

1800 Powell Street
Emeryville California
Phone: (510) 658-9300

Media Offer: 18% off best available daily rate and free |

Contact: Malou Lozada

Phone: 510.285.1744

Email: mlozada@hgiemeryville.com
http://hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/califorr
garden-inn-san-francisco-oakland-bay-bridge-
SFOBBGI/index.html
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Hotel Emblem
Accommodations

562 Sutter Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 433-4434

Media Offer: Contact Aimee George
415-217-4050

Contact: Aimee George, Brett
Brown

Phone: (415) 217-4050, 415-217-
4005

Email:
ageorge@hotelemblem.com,
bbrown@hotelemblem.com
www.hotelemblem.com

Hotel Julian
Accommodations

940 Sutter Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 885-6800

102-room boutique hotel renow ned
for its simplicity & admire for its
unique character. Playfully feeds
off the style of Hitchcock's classic
movie, "Vertigo." Located in the
low er Nob Hill neighborhood, a few
blocks west of Union Square

Media Offer: Please send your
request to media@haiyi-hotels.com
for consideration.

Contact: Jimmy Legg

Phone: 831-252-1917

Email: jimmy.legg@ohrlic.com
http://www.hotelvertigosf.com

Hotel Nikko San Francisco
Accommodations

222 Mason Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 394-1111

Large full-service 4-star, 4-diamond,
boutique-feel property in Union
Square area.A Very well-appointed
532 guest rooms are paired

withA an acclaimed Asian fusion
restaurant; a 10,000 sf health club;
and a theater/music club.

Media Offer: Offer based
availability and story assignment.
Please contact Jeanne Ferrari
directly for further details.

Contact: Sales Lead Recipient, Dani
Ortega

Phone:, (415) 394-1175

Email: sales@hotelnikkosf.com,
dortega@hotelnikkosf.com
http://www.hotelnikkosf.com/
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Hotel Spero San
Francisco
Accommodations

405 Taylor Street
San Francisco California
Phone: 41 5351 7663
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Media Offer:15% off Best
Available Rate, Complimentary
Upgrade and Breakfast

Contact: Gisele Arguello
Phone: 415.5379277

Email:
garguello@hotelspero.com
www.hotelspero.com

Hotel Zeppelin

Accommodations

545 Post Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 447-6936
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Media Offer: 15% off Best Available
Rate

Contact: Desiree Hemmelgarn

Phone: (415) 344-3301

Email:
desiree.hemmelgarn@zhotelssf.com
https://www.zhotelssf.com/zeppelin/

Hyatt Regency San Francisco
Embarcadero
Accommodations

Five Embarcadero Center
San Francisco California
Phone: 415.291.6509

Dramatic atrium lobby with an ideal
location across from the iconic Ferry
Building; walking distance to Fisherman's
Wharf

Media Offer:
Please contact hotel for availability and
special rates.

Contact: J. Robert Ferguson

Phone: (415) 291-4419

Email: robert.ferguson@hyatt.com
https://sanfrancisco.regency.hyatt.com
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Inn at the Presidio
Accommodations

42 Moraga Avenue
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 800-7356

The first and only lodging inside
The Presidio, an urban national
park, the award winning historical
renovation and large rooms and
suites make it one of the most in
demand Inns in San Francisco.

Media Offer: Complimentary or
media rate depending on
availability and outlet reach.

Contact: Terry Haney, Kelly
Chamberlin, Lisa Petrie

Phone: (415) 235-6929, 415-336-
4332, (415) 707-9489

Email:
thaney@presidiolodging.com,
kelly@chamberlinpr.com,
Ipetrie@presidiotrust.gov
http://www.innatthepresidio.com

JW Marriott Hotel San Francisco
Union Square
Accommodations

515 Mason Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 771-8600

Media Offer: Based on occupancy and
availability complimentary room & tax,or
20-40% discount on prevailing rate with
prior approval

Contact: Stephanie Thomas White
Phone: 415-848-6075

Email: stephanie.thomas@hyatt.com
http://www.jwmarriottunionsquare.com

King George Hotel

Accommodations

334 Mason Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 249-7908

The historic King George Hotel is
a charming boutique hotel that
features modern travel amenities
like valet parking, complimentary
Wi-Fi, and business and
concierge services (located one
block from Union Square).

Media Offer:
Please contact me to discuss your
project.

Contact: Kathleen Posadas, Jaime
Gonzalez

Phone:,

Email:
kathleen.posadas@ohrllc.com,
jaime.gonzalez@ohrllc.com
http://www.kinggeorge.com
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Parc 55 San Francisco - A Hilton Hotel
Accommodations

55 Cyril Magnin Street

San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 392-8000
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Guests at the Parc 55 enjoy a World-class location, incredible views and easy access to top destinations and attractions in
expect from a large hotel with the style and personality of a boutique hotel.

Media Offer:20% off our Best Available Rate: https://secure3.hilton.com/en/hi/reservation/book.htm?
inputModule=HOTEL&stop_mobi=yes&ctyhocn=SFOSFHH&spec_plan=SFT&datesFlex=true&WT.mc_id=zBHECOUS1HI20LQ3CV

Contact: David Cook, Ben Space, Molly Blaisdell

Phone: 650-872-1515, (703) 342-6841, (925) 300-7252

Email: david.cook@hilton.com, ben.space@hilton.com, molly@hooklineandthinker.com
http://www.parc55hotel.com/


http://www.parc55hotel.com/
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Staypineapple, An Elegant Hotel,
Union Square
Accommodations

580 Geary Street
San Francisco California
Phone: 425-455-5825

Steps from Union Square, Staypineapple
San Francisco provides a metropolitan
home base for your San Francisco
adventures. A short walk from the
Moscone Center, you will find world-
class shopping, dining and entertainment
just around the corner.

Media Offer: Complimentary or media
rate depending on availability and outlet
reach. Please contact
marketing@staypineapple.com

Contact: Della-Rae Carriere, Peter Hand,
Casey Barks Mr

Phone: (425) 974-7125, , 425-455-5825
Email: dcarriere@staypineapple.com,
content@staypineapple.com,

cbarks @staypineapple.com
https://www.staypineapple.com/union-
square-san-francisco

Taj Campton Place
Accommodations

340 Stockton Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 781-5555

Quintessential luxury, boutique
hotel located at Union Square
along Stockton Street

Media Offer: Based on rates
and availability. Please inquire
with specific dates and needs.

Contact: Suzette Covell

Phone: (415) 955-5525

Email:
suzette.covell@tajhotels.com
www.tajcamptonplace.com

The Clift Royal Sonesta
Hotel

Accommodations

495 Geary Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 929-2365

Media Offer: Media discounts and
complimentary nights can be
negotiated based on potential
reach and exposure. Media
discounts begin at $129. Please
reach out to
Marianne.Mlton@sonesta.com for
further details.

Contact: Marianne Milton, Nicholas
Durslag

Phone: (415) 929-2365,

Email:
marianne.milton@sonesta.com,
nicholas.durslag@sonesta.com
www.sonesta.com/theclift
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The Inn Above Tide

Accommodations

30 H Portal
Sausalito California
Phone: (415) 332-9535

Intimate 31 room w aterfront
boutique hotel in Sausalito-
panoramic bay view s-private
decks and fireplaces-Conde Nast
Traveler Readers' Choice-Best
Hotels in the World award; Travel
+ Leisure Top 100 Hotels in the
World aw ard

Media Offer: Offer based on
strength of assignment-inquire to
anna@seahorsepr.com

Contact: Leah Goldstein, Anna
Morris

Phone: (917) 734-7565, (415)
278-1515

Email:
leahdgoldstein@gmail.com,
anna@seahorsepr.com
http://www.innabovetide.com

The Jay, Autograph Collection

Accommodations

433 Clay Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 296-2900

Le MAGridien San Francisco is a newly
renovated luxury hotel located in a
prime Financial District location and
connected via pedestrian bridge to the
businesses, shops, entertainment,
theaters and caf A@s of the dynamic
Embarcadero Center.

Media Offer: We offer a reduced
industry rate for all members of the
media, subject to availability. Rate
ranges between $149 and $349.

Contact: Todd Statz MBA

Phone: (415) 296-2903

Email: tstatz@jayhotelsf.com
https://www.thejaysanfrancisco.com/

The Orchard Hotel

Accommodations

665 Bush Street

San Francisco California

Phone: (415) 362-8878
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An oasis of hospitality in
downtown San Francisco, The
Orchard Hotel pairs elegant
accommodations and flawless
service with a commitment to the
environment that places it among
USA Today's "Top 10 Best Eco-
Friendly Hotels in the US"

Media Offer: We will offer visiting
media our Corporate Preferred
Individual discount rate. We can
possibly offer a lower rate with
advance notice. Please contact
Mark Murphy.

Contact: Klaus Atzmueller

Email:
gm@theorchardhotels.com
http://www.theorchardhotel.com
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The Ritz-Cariton, Half Moon Bay

Accommodations

1 Miramontes Point Road
Half Moon Bay California
Phone: (650) 712-7000

Discover an easily accessible California coast retreat that
is only 23 miles southwest of San Francisco International
Airport: The Ritz-Carlton, Half Moon Bay, an elite golf and
spa resort.

Media Offer: The Ritz-Carlton, Half Moon Bay is happy to
provide one night complimentary accommodations(based on
availabilty)for qualified media. Additional dining, spa or
activities can be offered based on outlet profile and
coverage.

Contact: Chrissy Wean

Phone: (650) 712-7894

Email: chrissy.wean@ritzcarlton.com
http://www.ritzcarlton.com/en/Properties/HalfMoonBay/

Yotel San Francisco Hotel
Accommodations

1095 Market Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 829-0000

Media Offer: Visiting media publishing
stories on San Francisco that include
YOTEL in their article or post can
receive a 50% discount on room rate
based on availability. Media publishing
stories specifically about YOTEL San
Francisco may be fully comped.

Contact: Bill Shaw

Phone: 818-915-5509

Email: bill.shaw@yotel.com
http://www.yotel.com/en/hotels/yotel-
san-francisco
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